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Hand Tool and Power Tool Accessory Plan-O-Grams

Component Description UPC
Merch 
QTY

Reorder
QTY

2078308 8" DIAGONAL CUTTING PLIERS 038548028200 2 5

2078316 6" WIRE STRIPPER/CUTTER WITH 
PROTOUCH GRIPS 038548088471 2 5

4935095 8" STRAIGHT JAW GROOVELOCK PLIERS 038548108605 2 5

4935096 10" SMOOTH JAW GROOVELOCK PLIERS 038548108612 2 5

4935105 1/8" X 3" MULTI-MATERIAL DRILL BIT 024721108746 2 5

4935107 3/16" X 3-3/4" MULTI-MATERIAL DRILL BIT 024721108784 2 5

4935108 1/4" X 4" MULTI-MATERIAL DRILL BIT 024721108791 2 5

4935109 5/16" X 4-3/4" MULTI-MATERIAL DRILL BIT 024721108807 2 5

4935320 8" STRAIGHT JAW GROOVE JOINT PLIERS 038548111599 2 5

4935321 10" STRAIGHT JAW GROOVE JOINT PLIERS 038548111605 2 5

4935351 6" GROOVELOCK PLIERS 038548111896 2 5

4935703 1/4" QUICK-CHANGE BIT HOLDER 2.5" OAL 024721901026 2 6

4935704 1/4" QUICK-CHANGE BIT HOLDER 6" OAL 024721901064 2 6

10505865NA 6" DIAGONAL CUTTER - INSULATED 038548102092 2 5

10505868NA 6" LONG NOSE PLIERS - INSULATED 038548102160 2 5

10505870NA 8" HIGH LEVERAGE BENT NOSE PLIERS - 
INSULATED 038548102184 2 5

10507529NA 8-1/2" LINEMAN'S PLIERS - INSULATED 038548104089 2 5

11T 10CR 10" CURVED JAW FAST RELEASE 
LOCKING PLIERS 038548101934 2 5

17T 6R 6" FAST RELEASE LOCKING C-CLAMP 038548067537 2 5

3547721C MAGNETIC NUTSETTER GOLD SET  
7/16" X 1-7/8" 673765012719 2 5

3548121C MAGNETIC NUTSETTER GOLD SET  
1/4" X 2-9/16" 673765012733 2 5

4402019 12" CONTRACTOR'S BAG 024721091673 2 6

Component Description UPC
Merch 
QTY

Reorder
QTY

88810 5/8" X 6" SPADE BIT 024721200488 2 6

88812 3/4" X 6" SPADE BIT 024721200501 2 6

88814 7/8" X 6" SPADE BIT 024721200525 2 6

88816 1" X 6" SPADE BIT 024721200549 2 6

394100 7-PIECE POWERGRIP SET 024721037633 2 5

3548321C MAGNETIC NUTSETTER GOLD SET 5/16"(2)-
9/16" 673765012764 2 5

3548521C MAGNETIC NUTSETTER GOLD SET 3/8" X 
2-9/16" 673765012795 2 5

10239 #9 2-SIZE STEP DRILL: 7/8", 1-1/8" 038548102399 2 5

10234 #4 12-SIZE STEP DRILL: 3/16"-7/8" 038548101040 2 5

357030 30-PIECE SCREWDRIVING SET 673765007326 2 6

4402011 ELECTRICIAN'S TOTE 024721091598 2 4

2078110 10" GROOVELOCK PLIERS 038548028095 2 5

2078610 10" ADJUSTABLE WRENCH 038548028309 2 5

2078608 8" ADJUSTABLE WRENCH 038548028293 2 5

2078606 6" ADJUSTABLE WRENCH 038548028286 2 5

432001 HEAVY CONSTRUCTION GLOVES-L 024721010230 2 6

432002 HEAVY CONSTRUCTION GLOVES-XL 024721010247 2 6

322004 3/16" X 4" X 6" SPEEDHAMMER DRILL BIT 02472100143 6 2 1

322017 1/4" X 4" X 6" SPEEDHAMMER DRILL BIT 024721001627 2 1

322022 5/16" X 4" X 6" SPEEDHAMMER DRILL BIT 024721001917 2 1

322024 3/8" X 4" X 6" SPEEDHAMMER DRILL BIT 024721001931 2 1

29 RR 7" PINCH OFF LOCKING PLIERS 038548000299 2 5

1773614 9-1/2" LINESMAN PLIERS WITH WIRE 
STRIPPER, CRIMPER, FISH TAPE PULLER 038548 991764 2 5

HVACBASPOG - BASIC HVAC 90-PIECE PLAN-O-GRAM 4'W X 5'H

Includes Blue Wall



800.866.5740 10

Component Description UPC
Merch 
QTY

Reorder
QTY

39104 1/4" X 18" INSTALLER DRILL BIT 024721391049 2 6

39105 5/16" X 18" INSTALLER DRILL BIT 024721391056 2 6

39106 3/8" X 18" INSTALLER DRILL BIT 024721391063 2 6

88810 5/8" X 6" SPEEDBOR SPADE BIT 024721200488 2 6

88812 3/4" X 6" SPEEDBOR SPADE BIT 024721200501 2 6

88814 7/8" X 6" SPEEDBOR SPADE BIT 024721200525 2 6

88816 1" X 6" SPEEDBOR SPADE BIT 024721200549 2 6

88818 1-1/8" X 6" SPEEDBOR SPADE BIT 024721200556 2 3

314015 15-PIECE BLACK OXIDE DRILL BIT SET 024721063663 2 6

322004 3/16" X 4" X 6" SPEEDHAMMER PLUS  
DRILL BIT 024721001436 2 1

322017 1/4" X 4" X 6" SPEEDHAMMER PLUS  
DRILL BIT 024721001627 2 1

322022 5/16" X 4" X 6" SPEEDHAMMER PLUS  
DRILL BIT 024721001917 2 1

322024 3/8" X 4" X 6" SPEEDHAMMER PLUS  
DRILL BIT 024721001931 2 1

357030 30-PIECE FASTENER DRIVE SCREWDRIVING SET 673765007326 2 6

1773614 9.5" LINESMAN WITH CRIMPER AND FISH 
TAPE PULLER 038548991764 2 5

1773624 8" LONG NOSE WITH 12 AWG STRIPPER 038548991863 2 5

1773626 6" LONG NOSE ELETRICIANS 4-IN-1 038548991887 2 5

1773629 8" CONDUIT AND LOCKNUT REAMING PLIERS 038548991917 2 5

2014100 PREMIUM PRO DRYWALL JAB SAW 024721064813 2 4

2078108 8" V-JAW GROOVELOCK PLIER 038548028088 2 5

Component Description UPC
Merch 
QTY

Reorder
QTY

2078110 10" V-JAW GROOVELOCK PLIER 038548028095 2 5

2078209 9.5" N. AMERICAN LINEMANS PLIERS 038548028132 2 5

2078300 8" SELF-ADJUSTING FLAT WIRE STRIPPER 038548088457 2 5

2078306 6" DIAGONAL CUTTING PLIER 038548028187 2 5

2078307 7" DIAGONAL CUTTING PLIER 038548028194 2 5

2078308 8" DIAGONAL CUTTING PLIER 038548028200 2 5

2078309 8" MULTI TOOL STRIPPER/CUTTER/CRIMPER 038548088495 2 5

2078316 6" WIRE STRIPPER/CUTTER WITH 
PROTOUCH GRIPS 038548088471 2 5

2078317 7" MULTI TOOL STRIPPER/CUTTER/CRIMPER 038548088488 2 5

2078328 8" CABLE CUTTING PLIER 038548028224 2 5

2078608 8" ADJUSTABLE WRENCH 038548028293 2 5

3052001 #1 PHILLIPS 1-15/16" TORSION POWER BIT 673765093497 2 5

3052002 #2 PHILLIPS 1-15/16" TORSION POWER BIT 673765093503 2 5

3052003 #3 PHILLIPS 1-15/16" TORSION POWER BIT 673765093510 2 5

3052004 #1 SQUARE 1-15/16" TORSION POWER BIT 673765093558 2 5

3052005 #2 SQUARE 1-15/16" TORSION POWER BIT 673765093565 2 5

3052006 #3 SQUARE 1-15/16" TORSION POWER BIT 673765093572 2 5

4031007 OIL TANNED ELECTRICIAN'S POUCH 024721091215 2 4

4935095 8" STRAIGHT JAW GROOVELOCK PLIER 038548108605 2 5

4935096 10" STRAIGHT JAW GROOVELOCK PLIER 038548108612 2 5

4935105 1/8" X 3" MULTI-MATERIAL DRILL BIT 024721108746 2 5

4935107 3/16"X3-3/4" MULTI MATERIAL DRILL BIT 024721108784 2 5

4935108 1/4" X 4" MULTI-MATERIAL DRILL BIT 024721108791 2 5

4935109 5/16" X 4-3/4" MULTI-MATERIAL DRILL BIT 024721108807 2 5

4935651 3/8" QUICK-CHANGE BIT HOLDER 2.75" OAL 024721999887 2 3

4935652 3/8" QUICK-CHANGE BIT HOLDER 5.5" OAL 024721999894 2 3

4935653 3/8" QUICK-CHANGE BIT HOLDER 12" OAL 024721999900 2 3

4935654 7/16" QUICK-CHANGE BIT HOLDER 5.5" OAL 024721999917 2 3

4935655 7/16" QUICK-CHANGE BIT HOLDER 12" OAL 024721999924 2 3

4935656 7/16" QUICK-CHANGE BIT HOLDER 18" OAL 024721999931 2 3

4935703 1/4" QUICK-CHANGE BIT HOLDER 2.5" OAL 024721901026 2 6

4935704 1/4" QUICK-CHANGE BIT HOLDER 6" OAL 024721901064 2 6

4935705 1/4" QUICK-CHANGE BIT HOLDER 12" OAL 024721901125 2 6

10505865NA 6" INSULATED DIAGONAL CUTTER 038548102092 2 5

10505867NA 8" HIGH LEVERAGE DIAGONAL CUTTER 
INSULATED 038548102139 2 5

10505869NA 8" HIGH LEVERAGE INSULATED LONG NOSE 038548102177 2 5

10505870NA 8" HIGH LEVERAGE INSULATED BENT NOSE 038548102184 2 5

10505871NA 6" INSULATED WIRE STRIPPER 038548102191 2 5

10507529NA 8.5" INSULATED LINEMAN'S PLIER 038548104089 2 5

11T 10CR 10" FAST RELEASE CURVED JAW 
LOCKING PLIER 038548101934 2 5

3521111C 8-10 SLOTTED 1-15/16" POWER BIT 673765013600 2 5

3548321C 5/16"X2-9/16" MAGNETIC NUTSETTER 673765012764 2 5

3548521C 3/8"X2-9/16" MAGNETIC NUTSETTER 673765012795 2 5

39108ZR 1/2" X 18" INSTALLER DRILL BIT 024721391087 2 5

ELEBASPOG - BASIC ELECTRICAL 128-PIECE PLAN-O-GRAM 4'W X 5'H

Hand Tool and Power Tool Accessory Plan-O-Grams

Includes Blue Wall
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Component Description EAN/UPC Merch QTY Reorder QTY

2078306 6" DIAGONAL CUTTING PLIERS 038548028187 1 5

2078308 8" DIAGONAL CUTTING PLIERS 038548028200 1 5

2078208 8" N. AMERICAN LINEMANS PLIERS 038548028125 1 5

2078309 8" MULTI TOOL STRIPPER/CUTTER/CRIMPER 038548088495 1 5

2078300 8" SELF-ADJUSTING OVAL/FLAT WIRE STRIPPER 038548088457 1 5

2078900 6-1/2" CONVERTIBLE SNAP RING PLIER 038548088679 1 5

2078701 2-PIECE PLIER SET: 6" SLIP JOINT, 10" GROOVE JOINT 038548040738 1 4

2078702 2-PIECE PLIER SET: 6" SLP JOINT, 6" LONG NOSE 038548040745 1 4

2051100 9-IN-1 MULTI-TOOL SCREWDRIVER 673765088134 1 6

4935586 8-IN-1 STUBBY MULTI-TOOL/SCREWDRIVER 673765999423 1 5

274001SM 11" QUICK ADJUSTING PIPE WRENCH 038548016290 1 5

274102 14" CAST IRON PIPE WRENCH 038548019710 1 5

2074114 14" CAST ALUMINUM PIPE WRENCH 038548064956 1 5

2073111 LEFT AND STRAIGHT AVIATION SNIPS 038548089041 1 5

2073112 RIGHT AND STRAIGHT AVIATION SNIPS 038548089058 1 5

2073113 STRAIGHT AND WIDECURVE AVIATION SNIPS 038548089065 1 5

2073211 OFFSET STRAIGHT AND LEFT SNIPS 038548089089 1 5

2073212 OFFSET STRAIGHT AND RIGHT SNIPS 038548089096 1 5

21304ZR 11-3/4" EXTRACUT SNIPS 304 038548213040 1 5

22010 10" FLAT TIN SNIPS 038548220109 1 5

22012 12" FLAT TIN SNIPS 038548220123 1 5

22007 7" FLAT TIN SNIPS 038548220079 1 5

77T 2-PIECE FAST RELEASE LOCKING PLIERS SET: 10WR, 6LN 038548067551 1 5

502L3 10WR 10" CURVED JAW ORIGINAL LOCKING PLIERS 038548005041 1 5

11T 10CR CURVED JAW FAST RELEASE LOCKING PLIERS 038548101934 1 5

102L3 10R 10" STRAIGHT JAW LOCKING PLIERS 038548001043 1 5

1402L3 6LN 6" LONG NOSE LOCKING PLIERS 038548014043 1 5

15T 9LN 9" LONG NOSE FAST RELEASE LOCKING PLIERS 038548101958 1 5

702L3 7WR 7" CURVED JAW ORIGINAL LOCKING PLIERS 038548007045 1 5

13T 7CR 7" CURVED JAW FAST RELEASE LOCKING PLIERS 038548101941 1 5

302L3 7R 7" STRAIGHT JAW ORIGINAL LOCKING PLIERS 038548003047 1 5

4935581 5CR 5" CURVED JAW FAST RELEASE LOCKING PLIERS 038548990743 1 5

20 11SP 11" SW PAD ORIGINAL LOCKING C-CLAMPS 038548000206 1 5

18 6SP 6" SW PAD ORIGINAL LOCKING C-CLAMPS 038548000183 1 5

17 6R 6" REG TIP ORIGINAL LOCKING C-CLAMPS 038548000176 1 5

19 11R 11" REG TIP ORIGINAL LOCKING C-CLAMPS 038548000190 1 5

23 8R 8" SHEET METAL LOCKING CLAMP 038548000237 1 1

27ZR 20R 9" CHAIN LOCKING CLAMP 0385480OO275 1 5

1782588 - (CONT.)

Component Description EAN/UPC Merch QTY Reorder QTY

4935098 12" STRAIGHT JAW GROOVELOCK PLIERS 038548108636 2 5

4935322 12" STRAIGHT JAW GROOVE JOINT PLIERS 038548111612 2 5

4935096 10" STRAIGHT JAW GROOVELOCK PLIERS 038548108612 2 5

4935321 10" STRAIGHT JAW GROOVE JOINT PLIERS 038548111605 2 5

4935095 8" STRAIGHT JAW GROOVELOCK PLIERS 038548108605 2 5

4935320 8" STRAIGHT JAW GROOVE JOINT PLIERS 038548111599 2 5

4935099 12" SMOOTH JAW GROOVELOCK PLIERS 038548108643 2 5

4935097 10" SMOOTH JAW GROOVELOCK PLIERS 038548108629 2 5

2078500 10" SMOOTH JAW GROOVE JOINT PLIERS 038548088556 2 5

2078116 16" GROOVELOCK PLIERS 038548088099 2 2

2078112 12" GROOVELOCK PLIERS 038548028101 2 5

4935626 - VISE-GRIP® GROOVELOCK AND GROOVEJOINT 36-PIECE PLAN-O-GRAM 4'W X 3'H (CONT.)

Traditional Pliers

Includes Blue Wall
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Component Description EAN/UPC Merch QTY Reorder QTY

2078209 9-1/2" N. AMERICAN LINEMANS PLIERS 038548028132 2 5

2078218 8" LONG NOSE PLIERS 038548028156 2 5

2078308 8" DIAGONAL CUTTING PLIERS 038548028200 2 5

2078406 6" SLIP JOINT PLIERS 038548028231 2 5

2078510 10" GROOVE JOINT PLIERS 038548028262 2 5

2078610 10" ADJUSTABLE WRENCH 038548028309 2 5

Component Description EAN/UPC Merch QTY Reorder QTY

2078108 8" GROOVELOCK PLIERS 038548028088 2 5

2078110 10" GROOVELOCK PLIERS 038548028095 2 5

2078112 12" GROOVELOCK PLIERS 038548028101 2 5

2078209 9.5" N. AMERICAN LINEMANS PLIERS 038548028132 2 5

2078218 8" LONG NOSE PLIERS 038548028156 2 5

2078228 8" BENT LONG NOSE PLIERS 038548028170 2 5

2078308 8" DIAGONAL CUTTING PLIERS 038548028200 2 5

2078408 8" SLIP JOINT PLIERS 038548028248 2 5

2078510 10" GROOVE JOINT PLIERS 038548028262 2 5

2078610 10" ADJUSTABLE WRENCH 038548028309 2 5

Component Description EAN/UPC Merch QTY Reorder QTY

10505519NA 3-PIECE PLIER SET - 6" DIAGONAL / 7" COMBO 038548102290 2 5

10505865NA 6" DIAGONAL CUTTING PLIERS - INSULATED 038548102092 2 5

10505866NA 7" HIGH LEVERAGE DIAGONAL CUTTING PLIERS - INSULATED 038548102108 2 5

10505867NA 8" HIGH LEVERAGE DIAGONAL CUTTING PLIERS - INSULATED 038548102139 2 5

10505868NA 6" LONG NOSE PLIERS - INSULATED 038548102160 2 5

10505869NA 8" HIGH LEVERAGE LONG NOSE PLIERS - INSULATED 038548102177 2 5

10505870NA 8" HIGH LEVERAGE BENT NOSE PLIERS - INSULATED 038548102184 2 5

10505871NA 6" WIRE STRIPPER - INSULATED 038548102191 2 5

10505872NA 6" COMBINATION PLIERS - INSULATED 038548102221 2 5

10505873NA 7" HIGH LEVERAGE COMBINATION PLIERS - INSULATED 038548102238 2 5

10505874NA 8" COMBINATION PLIERS - INSULATED 038548102245 2 5

10507529NA 8.5" LINEMAN'S PLIERS - INSULATED 038548104089 2 5

Component Description EAN/UPC Merch QTY Reorder QTY

2074110 10" CAST ALUMINUM PIPE WRENCH 038548064932 1 5

2074114 14" CAST ALUMINUM PIPE WRENCH 038548064956 1 5

2074118 18" CAST ALUMINUM PIPE WRENCH 038548064963 1 5

2074124 24" CAST ALUMINUM PIPE WRENCH 038548064970 1 1

274001SM 11" QUICK ADJUSTING PIPE WRENCH 038548016290 2 5

2078804 - VISE-GRIP PRO PLIERS 12-PIECE MERCHANDISER

2078801PG - VISE-GRIP® GROOVELOCK AND TRADITIONAL PLIERS 20-PIECE PLAN-O-GRAM 2'W X 3'H

2078814M - VISE-GRIP INSULATED PLIERS 24-PIECE PLAN-O-GRAM 2'W X 3'H

4935196 - VISE-GRIP ALUMINUM PIPE WRENCH 6-PIECE MERCHANDISER

Traditional Pliers




